
I.S.G.A. 2015-16   2-piece Results - UNDER 15 Girls Held at Stamford   4 October 2015 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Prior’s Field VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 245 Charlotte Oulton 6.40 8.30 14.70 37=   

 246 Charlotte Kettell 7.30 8.30 15.60 34   

 247 Rio Scott 8.00 8.10 16.10 31   

 248 Darcy Crittall 7.65 8.00 15.65 33   

 249 Hermione Gray 8.20 8.10 16.30 29   

   31.15 32.80   63.95 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Helen and St Katharine VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 250 Emma Harrison 8.65 8.50 17.15 21   

 251 Phoebe Reid 8.25 8.15 16.40 27   

 252 Talia Roche 8.55 8.85 17.40 17=   

 253 Rebecca The 8.50 8.90 17.40 17=   

 254 Phoebe Teh 8.50 9.45 17.95 7   

   34.20 35.70   69.90 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 255 Morgan Gruber 8.60 8.90 17.50 15=   

 256 Molly Redvers 8.45 9.25 17.70 12=   

 257 Vicky Browne 9.40 9.10 18.50 4   

 258 Issy Cox 8.70 9.05 17.75 10=   

 259 Celeste Savage 9.50 9.70 19.20 1   

   36.20 37.10   73.30 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 260 Chelsea Foote 9.00 9.35 18.35 6   

 261 Natasha Oh 8.55 8.70 17.25 19=   

 262 Hannah Swinney 7.95 8.30 16.25 30   

 263 Anna Litvinenko 8.05 9.05 17.10 22   

 264 Mia Thompson 8.25 8.55 16.80 23   

   33.85 35.65   69.50 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queenswood VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 265 Sophie Judge 7.65 7.80 15.45 35   

 266 Gabriella Murray Panayiotou 8.20 9.30 17.50 15=   

 267 Scarlett Gerry-Churchouse 6.80 7.90 14.70 37=   

 268 Eliza Blayne 7.60 7.20 14.80 36   

 269        

   30.25 32.20   62.45 8 



 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 270 Molly Coates 8.90 8.95 17.85 9   

 271 Ashley Clarke 8.20 9.05 17.25 19=   

 272 Ellie Roston 8.40 9.30 17.70 12=   

 273 Caitlin Jones 8.55 9.20 17.75 10=   

 274 Rachel Roger-Lund 8.90 8.70 17.60 14   

   34.75 36.50   71.25 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Monmouth VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 275 Kia Ballantyne 7.95 8.40 16.35 28   

 276 Eliza Cripwell  9.10 8.80 17.90 8   

 277 Megan Linnell 7.85 8.20 16.05 32   

 278 Sky Ballantyne 9.00 9.40 18.40 5   

         

   33.90 34.80   68.70 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Wycombe Abbey VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 280 Isabel Coleman 9.60 9.55 19.15 2   

 281 Inarah Manji 9.65 9.15 18.80 3   

 282 Kate Leraed 7.95 8.60 16.55 25   

 283 Ruyi Rix 7.60 8.90 16.50 26   

 284 Alexa de Vegvar 8.00 8.60 16.60 24   

   35.20 36.20   71.40 2 

 

 

UNDER 15 - Individual Total Positions 

No                    Name  School                         Score Position 

 259 Celeste Savage Guildford High 19.20 1 

280 Isabel Coleman Wycombe Abbey 19.15 2 

281 Inarah Manji Wycombe Abbey 18.80 3 

257 Vicky Browne Guildford High 18.50 4 

278 Sky Ballantyne Habs Monmouth 18.40 5 

260 Chelsea Foote St Catherine’s 18.35 6 

254 Phoebe Teh St Helen & St Katharine 17.95 7 

276 Eliza Cripwell Habs Monmouth 17.90 8 

270 Molly Coates Royal Masonic 17.85 9 

258 Issy Cox Guildford High 17.75 10= 

273 Caitlin Jones Royal Masonic 17.75 10= 

272 Ellie Roston Royal Masonic 17.70 12= 

256 Molly Redvers Guildford High 17.70 12= 

274 Rachel Roger-Lund Royal Masonic 17.60 14 

255 Morgan Gruber Guildford High 17.50 15= 

266 Gabriella Murray Panayiotou Queenswood 17.50 15= 

252 Talia Roche St Helen & St Katharine 17.40 17= 



253 Rebecca The St Helen & St Katharine 17.40 17= 

261 Natasha Oh St Catherine’s 17.25 19= 

271 Ashley Clarke Royal Masonic 17.25 19= 

250 Emma Harrison St Helen & St Katharine 17.15 21 

263 Anna Litvinenko St Catherine’s 17.10 22 

264 Mia Thompson St Catherine’s 16.80 23 

284 Alexa de Vegvar Wycombe Abbey 16.60 24 

282 Kate Leraed Wycombe Abbey 16.55 25 

283 Ruyi Rix Wycombe Abbey 16.50 26 

251 Phoebe Reid St Helen & St Katharine 16.40 27 

275 Kia Ballantyne Habs Monmouth 16.35 28 

249 Hermione Gray Prior’s Field 16.30 29 

262 Hannah Swinney St Catherine’s 16.25 30 

247 Rio Scott Prior’s Field 16.10 31 

277 Megan Linnell Habs Monmouth 16.05 32 

248 Darcy Crittall Prior’s Field 15.65 33 

246 Charlotte Kettell Prior’s Field 15.60 34 

265 Sophie Judge Queenswood 15.45 35 

268 Eliza Blayne Queenswood 14.80 36 

245 Charlotte Oulton Prior’s Field 14.70 37= 

267 Scarlett Gerry-Churchouse Queenswood 14.70 37= 

269    0.00 39 

 

 

 

 

UNDER 15 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Guildford High School 73.30 1 

Wycombe Abbey 71.40 2 

Royal Masonic School 71.25 3 

St Helen and St Katharine 69.90 4 

St Catherine's 69.50 5 

Haberdashers Monmouth 68.70 6 

Priors Field 63.95 7 

Queenswood 62.45 8 

 


